
Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-17Berks Boys JV 16-1702/06/2017    Week 13 of 13 Page 1

Monday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County, PA
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 7 Wilson 33 0 100.0 930 36308 1227 3230
2 2 Exeter 17 4 81.0 811 19958 961 2624
3 3 Gov. Mifflin 24 9 72.7 766 29890 956 2679
4 4 Muhlenberg 17 13 56.7 762 29276 935 2533
5 1 Daniel Boone 17 13 56.7 681 24528 815 2233
6 6 Twin Valley 4 29 12.1 511 19732 629 1723
7 5 Reading 1 17 5.6 508 10680 605 1680

Division2
1 10 Conrad Weiser 23 4 85.2 785 28283 1018 2780
2 13 Schuylkill Valley 6 3 66.7 664 5979 696 2008
3 12 Oley Valley 16 14 53.3 674 26177 828 2199
4 8 Antietam 9 27 25.0 582 22728 686 1910
5 11 Hamburg 7 23 23.3 611 23848 729 1985
6 9 Berks Catholic 6 24 20.0 625 24257 758 1992
7 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1227 Wilson 1018 Conrad Weiser 961 Exeter
Scratch Series 3230 Wilson 2780 Conrad Weiser 2679 Gov. Mifflin

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 299 Eric Adam 262 Mitchell Brown 257 Luke Ravel
Scratch Series 744 Eric Adam 688 Robert Stone 677 Ben Mathis

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
Riley Houck 5354 39 137
Erik Olatson 1589 20 79
Ashton Kozak 2613 23 113
Zarek Herold 5976 37 161
John Garner 2301 15 153
VACANT 0 0 125
Zach Whelan 2834 18 157
Spencer Witzel 3941 27 145

2 - Exeter
Ian Bechtel 5449 33 165
John Zappacosta 472 3 157
Luke Ravel 5624 30 187
Billy McDonnell 4135 21 196
Tanner Schwenk 1986 11 180
Austin Mislevy 1307 7 186
VACANT 0 0 125

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Mitchell Brown 5960 34 175
Alex Coldren 2274 12 189
Kevin Baver 4072 23 177
Clayton Inderbitzen 6037 36 167
Noah Ackley 2568 15 171
Cameron Dunlkelberger 685 7 97
Aidan Bubbenmoyer 1087 11 98
Evan Kraft 1039 5 207
Noah Bates 1357 14 96
Luke Creely 1344 12 112
Nikolas Groffith 1268 13 97
Matt Basehoar 544 3 181

4 - Muhlenberg
Dakota Yeager 548 3 182
Jareth Schmehl 1178 5 235
Issac Long 4551 37 123
Matt Bortz 179 1 179
Ben Schemhl 7007 39 179
Ben Mathis 6728 39 172
Nick Rivera 3392 36 94
Reece Lantz 4165 21 198
Alex Bortz 403 2 201
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
Peter Santos 2275 23 98
Teondre Cooper 3068 36 85
Alex Paneto 1143 12 95
Jeremiah Ellis 2376 24 99
Ben Ruiz 703 8 87
Uriel Marrero 688 6 114
Anthony Colon 150 1 150

6 - Twin Valley
Andrew Balin 626 9 69
Kade Elliott 2969 28 106
Dylan McGowan 1284 9 142
Pierce Riley 2783 26 107
Owen Ritchey 2264 27 83
Tripp Sautner 4148 36 115
Trevor Darlington 1910 24 79
Hunter Shaneman 2138 21 101
Brittney Doherty 1110 9 123

7 - Wilson
Damian Calvaresi 5064 27 187
Robert Phillips 2037 14 145
Dvij Wagh 640 5 128
Robert Stone 6919 35 197
Eric Adam 6227 32 194
Brandon Eshelman 4402 23 191
Tyler Frankhouser 375 2 187
Nick Walter 502 2 251
Mitch Ramer 4545 24 189
Brandon Grim 4847 25 193

8 - Antietam
Damian Diacu 2000 15 133
Colin McGee 2206 16 137
Mason Lubas 3200 29 110
Alex Strunk 3349 30 111
Gabe Webb 2223 18 123
Joseph Motze 2829 29 97
Luke Faro 2126 21 101
Brennan Keller 2208 17 129
Bennett Yousaitis 549 5 109
Zach Rhoads 802 6 133

9 - Berks Catholic
Ryan Wentzel 4474 36 124
Lucus Horst 3053 26 117
Timothy Stasek 1403 15 93
Thomas Biros 5063 32 158
Brandon Waltero 4238 32 132
Benjamin Tokars 132 1 132
Micheal Gray 2444 22 111
Will Han 3450 30 115

10 - Conrad Weiser
Bennett Grabey 5927 33 179
Gary Shirk 3783 27 140
Adam Wenrich 1817 21 86
Steven Shade 6323 35 180
Austin Sweigart 1820 10 182
Kyle Hagerty 1823 15 121
Cameron Young 1254 7 179
Adam Zappacosta 2118 15 141
Nick Reis 1874 9 208
Bryant Harper 973 5 194
Alex Kline 571 3 190

11 - Hamburg
Trevor Davis 4620 39 118
Silas Baushar 4315 36 119
Joel Reimert 5811 39 149
Brock Adams 5391 39 138
Andrew Jackowski 1553 18 86
R E Miller 2158 24 89

12 - Oley Valley
Jordan Velez 5234 35 149
Jack Rautzhan 4410 34 129
John Wall 123 1 123
Ryan Short 2006 19 105
Blaize Allen 1107 11 100
Jared Focht 3816 34 112
Logan Gilroy 4421 28 157
Gavin Blankenbiller 472 3 157
Donald Conlon 4588 29 158

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Nathan Rautzahn 4331 32 135
Zachery Pepe 3371 23 146
Stephan Bair 2079 15 138
Devin Schweitzer 276 2 138
Gavin Ulrich 171 1 171
VACANT 0 0 125

14 - Wyomissing
Andrew Kwitkowski 2886 24 120
Joe Ambarian 2724 27 100
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
Real Real

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Walter, Nick Wilson 502 2 251
Schmehl, Jareth Muhlenberg 1178 5 235
Reis, Nick Conrad Weiser 1874 9 208
Kraft, Evan Gov. Mifflin 1039 5 207
Bortz, Alex Muhlenberg 403 2 201
Lantz, Reece Muhlenberg 4165 21 198
Stone, Robert Wilson 6919 35 197
McDonnell, Billy Exeter 4135 21 196
Harper, Bryant Conrad Weiser 973 5 194
Adam, Eric Wilson 6227 32 194
Grim, Brandon Wilson 4847 25 193
Eshelman, Brandon Wilson 4402 23 191
Kline, Alex Conrad Weiser 571 3 190
Coldren, Alex Gov. Mifflin 2274 12 189

Ramer, Mitch Wilson 4545 24 189
Calvaresi, Damian Wilson 5064 27 187
Frankhouser, Tyler Wilson 375 2 187
Ravel, Luke Exeter 5624 30 187
Arroyo, Alex 748 4 187
Mislevy, Austin Exeter 1307 7 186
Yeager, Dakota Muhlenberg 548 3 182
Sweigart, Austin Conrad Weiser 1820 10 182
Basehoar, Matt Gov. Mifflin 544 3 181
Shade, Steven Conrad Weiser 6323 35 180
Schwenk, Tanner Exeter 1986 11 180
Schemhl, Ben Muhlenberg 7007 39 179
Grabey, Bennett Conrad Weiser 5927 33 179
Young, Cameron Conrad Weiser 1254 7 179
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Bortz, Matt Muhlenberg 179 1 179
Meinig, Jacob 532 3 177
Baver, Kevin Gov. Mifflin 4072 23 177
Brown, Mitchell Gov. Mifflin 5960 34 175
Mathis, Ben Muhlenberg 6728 39 172
Ackley, Noah Gov. Mifflin 2568 15 171
Ulrich, Gavin Schuylkill Valley 171 1 171
Inderbitzen, Clayton Gov. Mifflin 6037 36 167
Bechtel, Ian Exeter 5449 33 165
Webb, Garrisson Antietam 486 3 162
Herold, Zarek Daniel Boone 5976 37 161
Biros, Thomas Berks Catholic 5063 32 158
Conlon, Donald Oley Valley 4588 29 158
Gilroy, Logan Oley Valley 4421 28 157
Whelan, Zach Daniel Boone 2834 18 157
Zappacosta, John Exeter 472 3 157
Blankenbiller, Gavin Oley Valley 472 3 157
Garner, John Daniel Boone 2301 15 153
Colon, Anthony Reading 150 1 150
Velez, Jordan Oley Valley 5234 35 149
Reimert, Joel Hamburg 5811 39 149
Pepe, Zachery Schuylkill Valley 3371 23 146
Witzel, Spencer Daniel Boone 3941 27 145
Phillips, Robert Wilson 2037 14 145
McGowan, Dylan Twin Valley 1284 9 142
Zappacosta, Adam Conrad Weiser 2118 15 141
Shirk, Gary Conrad Weiser 3783 27 140
Bair, Stephan Schuylkill Valley 2079 15 138
Adams, Brock Hamburg 5391 39 138
Schweitzer, Devin Schuylkill Valley 276 2 138
McGee, Colin Antietam 2206 16 137
Houck, Riley Daniel Boone 5354 39 137
Rautzahn, Nathan Schuylkill Valley 4331 32 135
Rhoads, Zach Antietam 802 6 133
Diacu, Damian Antietam 2000 15 133
Waltero, Brandon Berks Catholic 4238 32 132
Tokars, Benjamin Berks Catholic 132 1 132
Keller, Brennan Antietam 2208 17 129
Rautzhan, Jack Oley Valley 4410 34 129
Wagh, Dvij Wilson 640 5 128
Wentzel, Ryan Berks Catholic 4474 36 124
Webb, Gabe Antietam 2223 18 123
Doherty, Brittney Twin Valley 1110 9 123

Long, Issac Muhlenberg 4551 37 123
Wall, John Oley Valley 123 1 123
Hagerty, Kyle Conrad Weiser 1823 15 121
Kwitkowski, Andrew Wyomissing 2886 24 120
Baushar, Silas Hamburg 4315 36 119
Davis, Trevor Hamburg 4620 39 118
Horst, Lucus Berks Catholic 3053 26 117
Sautner, Tripp Twin Valley 4148 36 115
Han, Will Berks Catholic 3450 30 115
Marrero, Uriel Reading 688 6 114
Kozak, Ashton Daniel Boone 2613 23 113
Focht, Jared Oley Valley 3816 34 112
Creely, Luke Gov. Mifflin 1344 12 112
Strunk, Alex Antietam 3349 30 111
Gray, Micheal Berks Catholic 2444 22 111
Lubas, Mason Antietam 3200 29 110
Yousaitis, Bennett Antietam 549 5 109
Riley, Pierce Twin Valley 2783 26 107
Elliott, Kade Twin Valley 2969 28 106
Short, Ryan Oley Valley 2006 19 105
Shaneman, Hunter Twin Valley 2138 21 101
Faro, Luke Antietam 2126 21 101
Ambarian, Joe Wyomissing 2724 27 100
Allen, Blaize Oley Valley 1107 11 100
Ellis, Jeremiah Reading 2376 24 99
Santos, Peter Reading 2275 23 98
Bubbenmoyer, Aidan Gov. Mifflin 1087 11 98
Dunlkelberger, Cameron Gov. Mifflin 685 7 97
Motze, Joseph Antietam 2829 29 97
Groffith, Nikolas Gov. Mifflin 1268 13 97
Bates, Noah Gov. Mifflin 1357 14 96
Paneto, Alex Reading 1143 12 95
Rivera, Nick Muhlenberg 3392 36 94
Stasek, Timothy Berks Catholic 1403 15 93
Miller, R E Hamburg 2158 24 89
Ruiz, Ben Reading 703 8 87
Wenrich, Adam Conrad Weiser 1817 21 86
Jackowski, Andrew Hamburg 1553 18 86
Cooper, Teondre Reading 3068 36 85
Ritchey, Owen Twin Valley 2264 27 83
Darlington, Trevor Twin Valley 1910 24 79
Olatson, Erik Daniel Boone 1589 20 79
Balin, Andrew Twin Valley 626 9 69

BLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana BrownBLS-2017/PRO 29.05.04 licensed to Dana Brown02/09/2017  8:40 pm  Page 3 of 3


